## HOT WHEELS® COLLECTORS EVENTS Presents Charity Button Bingo<sup>IM</sup>

Hot Wheels® Collectors Events is proud to present this year's Hot Wheels® Button Bingo<sup>™</sup> game for charity at the 25th Annual Hot Wheels Collectors Nationals. The proceeds of this popular Nationals activity will benefit the Childrens Miracle Network Hospitals. Every Button Bingo<sup>™</sup> player will receive special custom cars made by Hot Wheels® Collectors Events for this year's Bingo game. Bingo game winners will receive another special car to complete their set.

The first Button Bingo<sup>™</sup> game will be at 8:30 p.m. on the evening of Wednesday, April 23, the second session at 1:30 p.m. on Friday, April 25. Each Button Bingo<sup>™</sup> package purchased will include 12 game cards, one for each game. To simplify the purchase of bingo cards, we will be selling them in advance to registered Nationals ticket holders only, in complete sets of 12 cards. The cost is \$200 per set of 12 game cards regardless of whether you choose Wednesday or Friday. <u>You will receive your game</u> <u>ticket/s and the special cars at the Nationals.</u> Orders will be filled in on a first-come, first-served basis. You can make a choice on which session you prefer, or you may order both sessions. Order your game cards early so that you can be a part of this great tradition.

Each person must have a separate form. Multiple set orders can be paid with a single check or money order. You must use the same name on your confirmation letter and your confirmation number must be included on this form. You must be present to receive your car and/or bingo prize(s).

-----Complete, cut off and return with payment-----

## 25th Hot Wheels® Collectors Nationals Charity Button Bingo™ Order Form

I would like a seat at Button Bingo<sup>™</sup> for the 25th Annual Nationals Charity Button Bingo<sup>™</sup>.

## Please make your check or money order for <u>\$200, payable to:</u>

## Children's Miracle Network Hospitals and mail to:

Hot Wheels Collectors Events 907 S. Salt Place Golden Valley, AZ 86413

Name

\_\_\_\_\_ Nationals confirmation #\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Wednesday evening, April 23, 2025, at 8:30 p.m. - \$200 session

\_\_\_\_\_ Friday afternoon, April 25, 2025, at 1:30 p.m. - \$200 session